	20XX Sales

	
	First Quarter
	Second Quarter
	Third Quarter
	Fourth Quarter

	Mark Hanson
	19,098
	25,890
	39,088
	28,789

	Terry Adams
	21,890
	19,567
	32,811
	31,562

	Max Benson
	39,400
	35,021
	19,789
	21,349

	Cathan Cook
	34,319
	27,437
	28,936
	19,034

	Totals
	!Syntax Error, ,
	107,915
	120,624
	100,734





